Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name
From 10713 Thry 1200513 Home Address
Charge Codes: 1415, 1498, CORi4 Coniribution Types: Personal &
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Billing Group: 1 Columbus Realiors

Columbus, OH 43214
558021029 Singer, Matthew Z.
£58001377 Smith, Douglas 3.

5895 Watkins Rd SW & 3w/
858001377 Smith, Douglas =.
558011620 Smith, Geofirey G.

&770 Dapville Rd

London, OH 431430
558011620 Smith, Geofirey G.
858012831 Smith, Steven 5.

5505 River Side Drive

Delaware, OH 43015
858012831 Smith, Steven S.
558008264 Smith, Susan E.

820 Wesion Park Or

Powell, OH 43053
558008264 Smith, Susan E.
558001941 Sneddon, Jeanne M.

10520 Young Rd

Waynesville, OH 45083
558001641 Sneddon, Jeznne M.
57 1000071 Solier, Linda C.

44873 Cassill 5t

Columbus, OH £3220-3001
671000071 Safller, Linda C.
658015466 Soller, Martin F.

4483 Cassill Street

Columbus, OH 43220
858015466 Soller, Martin F.
858005416 Spears, Laura £.

6958 Optimara Or.

Pickeringion, OH 43147-7763
858005416 Spears, Laura E.
858000393 Staley, Dide L.

7678 Redman Ln

Reynoldsburg, OH 43068-8123
858000593 Staley, Dide L.
658002191 Stanley, Jay C.
13505 Falmouth Ave # NW
Pickerington, OH 431478575
Stanley, Jay C.
Steane, Patricia E.
12398 Ridencur Rozad
Thornwville, OH 43076
658002165 Stezne, Patricia E.
558020343 Stolly, Frederick J.

7828 Westbury Court

Dublin, OH 43016
638020343 Stolly, Frederick J.
658002719 Sweatland, Judith P.

409 Debra Ln

Colurnbus, OH 43230-2738
658002719 Sweailend, Judith P.
658020098 Sweatfand, Mark L.

1200 Taylor Station Rd.

Columbus, OH 43230
BSE020058 Sweatland, Mark L.
B58020897 Sweatland, Renee S.

558002191
5358002165

1415

1415

1445

1415

1415

1415

1415

1415

1415

14135

Volaniary CORPAC contribution

Volzniary CORPAC coniribuiion

Volaniary CORPAC coniribution

Volantary CORPAC contribution

Volaniary CORPAC coniribution

Volaniary CORPAC contribution

Vofantary CORPAC contribution

Volantary CORPAC contribution

Volantary CORPAC contribution

Volantary CORPAC contribution

Volantary CORPAC contribution

Volantary CORPAC contribution

Volantary CORPAC contribution

Volantary CORPAC contribuiion

Volantary CORPAC contribution

5377965

5377820

5372363

5378330

5378007

5377744

5377325

5377322

5377741

5377725

5378672

5378382

5377793

5378504

5378455

478218

478113

478550

478527

478048

477720

47777

478048

478037

478847

478580

478100

478671

478639

11105113

V172013

11083

11/04413

1110413

11/0813

11/06/13

1ABM3

TIM3A3

11107713

11114113

194313

20.00

1147

20,53

2875

card 2000

........

20.00

card 20.00

5270

12308

YIILIY

20.00

card



